
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.48
2 5 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.51
3 3 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.46
4 2 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'17.23
5 6 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.99
6 8 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.31
7 1 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.07
8 7 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'21.56
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Serie 2
1 4 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'23.02
2 3 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.23
3 7 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.67
4 5 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'25.31
5 1 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.53
6 2 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.79
7 6 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.24
8 8 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'34.70
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.99
2 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.31
3 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'23.02
4 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.23
5 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.67
6 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'25.31
7 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.53
8 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.79
9 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.24

10 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'34.70

Anno 1999
1 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.48
2 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.51
3 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.46
4 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'17.23
5 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.07
6 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'21.56
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